
Tim put an egg in a pan.

The egg got hot.

Tim put the hot egg in an egg cup.

Tap the top of the egg. 

Dip it in the egg.

Tim is full.

Tim’s Egg
7

11

20

26

31

34

Read Together Quick Questions

1. Who put an egg in a pan? 

 

2. Which word describes the egg? Tick one. 

   top 
   hot 
   full

3. What time of day do you think it is in this 
story? Why? 

  

4. What might Tim do next? 
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1. Who put an egg in a pan? 
Tim put an egg in a pan.

2. Which word describes the egg? Tick one. 

   top 
        hot 

   full 

3. What time of day do you think it is in this 
story? Why? 
Pupils’ own responses, such as: I think 
that it is morning because I think that Tim 
is eating breakfast. 

4. What might Tim do next? 
Pupils’ own responses, such as: I think 
that Tim might wash his egg cup and 
pan. 

 

Answers
Tim put an egg in a pan.

The egg got hot.

Tim put the hot egg in an egg cup.

Tap the top of the egg. 

Dip it in the egg.

Tim is full.
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